
Oakdale High School
“MUSTANGS”

Department of Interscholastic Athletics
739 West “G” Street Oakdale, California 95361

(209) 847-3007

2024 Oakdale Varsity Baseball

Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal/
Depart

Saturday February 17 Buhach- Scrimmage Oakdale 10:00 am
Tuesday February 20 Linden- Scrimmage Oakdale 3:30 pm
Friday February 23 Sonora Sonora 6:00 pm

Tuesday February 27 Atwater Atwater 3:30 pm

Friday March 1 Ripon Ripon- Mistlin 3:30 pm

Monday March 4 Gregori Oakdale 3:30 pm
Wednesday March 6 Pitman Pitman 3:30 pm
Friday March 8 Lodi Zupo 6:30 pm
Monday March 11 Weston Ranch Oakdale 3:30 pm
Wednesday March 13 Tracy Oakdale 3:30 pm
Friday March 15 Clovis Clovis 6:00 pm
Monday March 18 Central Catholic Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday March 20 Central Catholic Central Catholic 4:00 pm
Friday March 22 Central Catholic Oakdale 4:00 pm
Monday March 25 Sierra Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday March 27 Sierra Sierra 4:00 pm
Thursday March 28 Sierra Oakdale 4:00 pm
Monday April 1 Mark Dickens Tourney Oakdale TBA
Tuesday April 2 Mark Dickens Tourney Oakdale TBA
Wednesday April 3 Mark Dickens Tourney Oakdale TBA
Monday April 8 East Union East Union 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 10 East Union Oakdale 4:00 pm
Friday April 12 East Union East Union 4:00 pm
Monday April 15 Kimball Kimball 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 17 Kimball Oakdale 4:00 pm
Friday April 19 Kimball Kimball 4:00 pm
Monday April 22 Manteca Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 24 Manteca Manteca 4:00 pm
Friday April 26 Manteca Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday May 1 El Capitan El Capitan 4:00 pm
TBA TBA CIF PLAYOFFS TBA TBA TBA

Bold= VOL Games

https://www.google.com/search?q=oakdale+high+school&rlz=1C1GCEV_enUS972&oq=oakdale+high+&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i433i512j46i175i199i433i512j0i512l8.1993j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Oakdale High School
“MUSTANGS”

Department of Interscholastic Athletics
739 West “G” Street Oakdale, California 95361

(209) 847-3007

2024 Oakdale JV Baseball

Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal/
Depart

Saturday February 17 Buhach- Scrimmage Oakdale 10:00 am
Tuesday February 20 Linden- Scrimmage Oakdale 3:30 pm
Friday February 23 Sonora Sonora 3:30 pm
Tuesday February 27 Atwater Atwater 3:30 pm
Friday March 1 Ripon Ripon- Mistlin 3:30 pm
Monday March 4 Gregori Oakdale 3:30 pm
Wednesday March 6 Pitman Pitman
Friday March 8 Lodi Zupo 4:00 pm
Monday March 11 Weston Ranch Oakdale 3:30 pm
Wednesday March 13 Tracy Oakdale 3:30 pm

Friday March 15 Escalon Oakdale 3:30 pm
Monday March 18 Central Catholic Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday March 20 Central Catholic Central Catholic 4:00 pm
Friday March 22 Central Catholic Oakdale 4:00 pm
Monday March 25 Sierra Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday March 27 Sierra Sierra 4:00 pm
Thursday March 28 Sierra Oakdale 4:00 pm
TBA TBA Western Drywall Tourney Oakdale TBA
TBA TBA Western Drywall Tourney Oakdale TBA
TBA TBA Western Drywall Tourney Oakdale TBA
Monday April 8 East Union East Union 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 10 East Union Oakdale 4:00 pm
Friday April 12 East Union East Union 4:00 pm
Monday April 15 Kimball Kimball 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 17 Kimball Oakdale 4:00 pm
Friday April 19 Kimball Kimball 4:00 pm
Monday April 22 Manteca Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday April 24 Manteca Manteca 4:00 pm
Friday April 26 Manteca Oakdale 4:00 pm
Wednesday May 1 El Capitan El Capitan 4:00 pm

Bold= VOL Games

https://www.google.com/search?q=oakdale+high+school&rlz=1C1GCEV_enUS972&oq=oakdale+high+&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i433i512j46i175i199i433i512j0i512l8.1993j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Oakdale High School
“MUSTANGS”

Department of Interscholastic Athletics
739 West “G” Street Oakdale, California 95361

(209) 847-3007

2024 Oakdale Frosh Baseball

Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal/
Depart

Saturday February 17 Buhach- Scrimmage Buhach 10:00 am Depart 7:45

Friday February 23 Buhach Oakdale 3:30 pm
Tuesday February 27 Atwater Oakdale 3:30 pm

Friday March 1 Enochs Oakdale 3:30 pm

Monday March 4 Gregori Gregori 3:30 pm

Wednesday March 6 Pitman Oakdale 3:30 pm

Friday March 8 Lodi Oakdale 3:30 pm
Monday March 11 Enochs Enochs 3:30 pm
Wednesday March 13 Tracy Tracy 3:30 pm
Friday March 15 Tokay Oakdale 3:30 pm

Tuesday April 2 Downey Tourney

Wednesday April 3 Downey Tourney

Thursday April 4 Downey Tourney

Bold= VOL Games

https://www.google.com/search?q=oakdale+high+school&rlz=1C1GCEV_enUS972&oq=oakdale+high+&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i433i512j46i175i199i433i512j0i512l8.1993j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

